pag.1
O.M.F.B. S.p.A. Hydraulic Components
We reserve the right to make any changes without notice.
Edition 2006.11 No reproduction, however partial, is permitted.
Via Cave, 7/9 25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (Brescia) Italy Tel.: +39.030.9830611
Fax: +39.030.9839207-208 Internet:www.omfb.it e-mail:info@omfb.itHYDRAULIC COMPONENTS
D
at

Verify that pump is, at least, 100 mm under the minimum level of the tank.
Before starting the pump bleed the air.
Pump type Code
D
is
pl
ac
em
en
t
Pressure
Max speed Weight
Max Peak
inch3/rev PSI PSI rpm lb
DARK-21 10800502120 1,23
5076 5801 1800 31
DARK-28 10800502826 1,67
DARK-35 10800503521 2,05
DARK-42 10800504226 2,47
DARK-48 10800504824 2,88
DARK-52 10800505225 3,17
DARK-55 10800505529 3,29
4351 5076 1500 30,6
DARK-60 10800505921 3,61
ISO
pag.2
O.M.F.B. S.p.A. Hydraulic Components
We reserve the right to make any changes without notice.
Edition 2006.11 No reproduction, however partial, is permitted.
Via Cave, 7/9 25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (Brescia) Italy Tel.: +39.030.9830611
Fax: +39.030.9839207-208 Internet:www.omfb.it e-mail:info@omfb.it HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS
D
at
a:
 G
io
ve
dì
 4
 d
ic
em
br
e
20
08
C
od
ic
e
fa
sc
ic
ol
o:
Re
v:
 /
/
DARK ISO PISTON PUMP SERIES SPARE PARTS
C
od